
Tutor List
This list is provided as a courtesy to the MBS community.

Tutors listed are private providers and hired at parents’ discretion.

Tutors Areas of Expertise Contact Information

Jeanne Hebert* K-2nd grade, all subjects jhebert@mbsbr.org

Tiffany Boudreaux* 1st-5th grade, all subjects tboudreaux@mbsbr.org

Chris Wilder* 3rd-8th grade, Math cwilder@mbsbr.org

Holly Wilder* 1st-8th grade, Math hwilder@mbsbr.org

Tiffany Brouillette* 4-8th grade, Math tbrouillette@mbsbr.org

Judy Klobucar* 1st-8th grade; ELA, Religion,
Study Skills, SS

juklobucar@aol.com or 752-4817

Steven Zumo* 6-8th grade, all subjects srzumo@gmail.com or 253-2551

*Above tutors are Child Protection Certified; Insured to tutor on campus

Off-campus tutors

Rebecca Pippin 6th-8th grade, Math 337-5080

Melissa Manson 6th-8th grade, all subjects 303-3494

Cole Fairchild 6th-8th grade, all subjects afairc4@alumni.lsu.edu or
772-9312

Jackie Lauve Reading Specialist 276-9542

Brittini Knox all grades, Reading or English brittinik@gmail.com or 754-2424

Janice Zollinger 6th-8th grade, Math & Spanish jan.zollinger@yahoo.com or
329-5114

Sally Streete Reading SallyS@stmbr.org or 252-4300
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Facilities/Programs

Mathnasium Math https://www.mathnasium.com/sout
hbatonrouge or 753-MATH

Sylvan Math, Reading, Writing,
Homework Help

www.sylvanlearning.com or
752-7323

Kumon Math and Reading https://www.kumon.com/baton-rou
ge-south or 916-4844

Impact Academic Solutions Study Skills https://www.impactacademicsoluti
ons.com/ or 610-6551

Studyville Middle school,
all subjects

www.studyville.com or 408-4553
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